9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
© 2009 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
CR#651_REV1 59
Rev. 06/17/13
CATALOG #
TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION IOWA CLINIC

Residential — Condominiums, apartments, homes.
SERIES SIZE LAMP TYPE/QTY/WATT VOLTAGE/POWER FACTOR FINISH OPTIONS
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES
 ME = Custom Mercury Series
SIZE
 XL1 = 24” Long x 13” Dia.
LAMP TYPE/QTY/WATTAGE
 LED60 = 60 Watt LED
COLOR TEMP
 4K = 4000K range LED
VOLTAGE/POWER FACTOR
 EBU = Universal Volt
   (120-277v) Electronic Ballast
PAINTED FINISH
 BZ = Bronze Finish
OPTIONS
 ST24 = 24 Inches Stem
 ST32 = 32 Inches Stem
 ST40 = 40 Inches Stem
 CR651 = Cluster Pendant - 3 Fixtures
   on various stem lengths
   (see illustration)